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						Orn Condor Combat Kneepad Trouser 2500
€29.90


	• Best selling, multi-functional and hard wearing trouser

• Internal kneepad pocket

• Slight elastication at sides of waistband – very comfortable to wear

• Multiple pockets with extra strong lining including two front and two rear pockets, combat style leg pockets and mobile phone pocket (on thigh)

• Heavy duty non-scratch fixing stud on waistband

• Triple stitched on all main seams for ultimate strength

• High quality brass YKK zip with lifetime guarantee

• Leg: Short (29”) Regular (32”) Tall (35”)

STYLE: 2500

SIZES: 28” – 52” inclusive

FABRIC: 65% Polyester / 35% Cotton

WEIGHT: 245gsm / 7oz

Get your size



Enquire Now 


	
				Colour	
							Choose an option
Black
Bottle
Burgundy
Graphite
Navy
Red
Royal

						
	Size	
							Choose an option
28
30
32
34
36
38
40
42
44
46
48
50
52

						
	Leg Length	
							Choose an option
Short (29")
Regular (32")
Long (35")

Clear						


		
		
			

	
	
		Orn Condor Combat Kneepad Trouser 2500 quantity
	
	


	Add to cart

	
			
		
	
	
	
	 


		

	
	


	
		
					
				
					Additional information

				

				
					

	Colour	Black, Bottle, Burgundy, Graphite, Navy, Red, Royal


	Size	28, 30, 32, 34, 36, 38, 40, 42, 44, 46, 48, 50, 52


	Leg Length	Short (29"), Regular (32"), Long (35")




				

			

				

			



	
	
	


	
		SKU: N/A

	
	Categories: Assembly, Brands, Construction, Distribution, Drivers, Electronic Ind, Engineering, Indoor activities, Landscape & Agriculture, Leisurewear, Leisurewear Trousers, Orn, Outdoor Activities, Refuse & Waste Collection, Service Technicians, Trousers, Uniforms, Workwear
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				63402 Men’s 65/35 Polo

				
				
					
	€10.81
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				Executive Black Safety Shoe

				
				
					
	€68.66
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				R36X Result Full Zip Active Fleece Jacket

				
				
					
	€20.51
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				TRA654 Regatta Reid Softshell

				
				
					
	€25.91
				

				
					Select options				
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Delivery/Refund Policy

Request A Trade Account





		
			

			
				About the Company
			Welcome to the website of A to Z Safetycentre, an Irish company based in Cork. As our name suggests we provide an extensive and diverse range of products.

With more than 20 years experience in supplying workwear, personal protective equipment, corporate wear, leisurewear and hygiene products we are confident you will be able to source your requirements through us.

  



		
			

			
								
Unit 4, City Link Park, Forge Hill, Cork, T12 WC85



Phone: 021-4705088

Email: [email protected]



Monday – Friday 8.30AM – 5:00PM
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